CONTEMPORARY AND LYRICAL DIVISION

CONTEMPORARY SMALL TEAMS

Children

2 blooming souls
1 FIREWORKS

Juniors
1 The swan and the black lake
3 Impasse
2 Unyielding

Adults
5 I'll miss you
3 Not giving up to the darkness
4 On the Wings of Our Autumn
2 HOW ARE YOU?
1 What is wrong with being ME?

CONTEMPORARY BIG TEAMS
Children

2 Next page
3 Work, Love Pray
1 Innocent Beauty

Juniors
3 Cool Beans in Foreign Fields

To the Rythm of Your Wild
hearts

11 Attraction

10

3 An echo of regret

7 Sphere

KOIT Tantsukool
DENSAR

Team K
Tantsustuudio Dance Dream
Error Dance School

ZAGADKA

Dance studio "Dzintari"
Dance group Neposedy
TKDS Studio

Free Flow Studio

Carolina Dance Studio
Dance school Demo
Dance school Demo

Shaté Dance School
Studio dotE Dance School
Carolina Dance Studio
Dance school Demo

Dance group Neposedy

63
46

50
42
36

46
45
42
36
34

65
59
52

57
56
54
53
50

1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

5th Place

10/9
8/10

9/9
8/10
6/7

9/10
8/8
719
9/7
717

10/9
9/8
9/9

9/10
6/8
719
717
8/9

3/10
2/8

2/8
1/6
2/5

1/9
2/6
1/8
1/5
1/6

3/10
3/9
2/10

2/10
3/8
2/9
3/7
2/9

717
6/6

8/8
9/9
6/7

9/9
8/9
9/9
817
717

8/8
718
6/8

8/10
9/9

10/10
9/9
718

**Category changed
from Lyrical



4 Champion

9 a poem of roses

6 VR

2 Moments of worries
12 (in)Charge

1 Her

5 Adios

8 All about love

Adults
10 Finding stability
Gone

©

Not My Responsibility
In Between

The Art of Influence
Mare of the heart
Lose yourself

Black Friday

Abyss

End of Love

AN O W N oA

LYRICAL JAZZ SMALL TEAMS

Juniors

1 Don't speak

4 Guided by light
3 Within trueself
2 Flowers for you

LYRICAL JAZZ BIG TEAMS

Juniors

5 Tumultuous past

Aristo Dance Company
Team K

GC Janika

Dance studio "Dzintari"
Shaté Dance School
Studio dotE Dance School

GC Kadi Rhytmic Team Junior

1
Dance school Demo

Shaté Dance School

lan Dance Company
Aristo Dance Company
Studio dotE Dance School
GC Janika

Free Flow Studio
Tahtvere Tantsukeskus
Bertram Studios

Error Dance School
Cestants Dance School

Rapla Tantsustuudio
Shaté Dance School
KOIT Tantsukool
Bertram Studios

Carolina Dance Studio

48
45
42
41
38
36

35
32

64
61
57
54
53
49
38
38
35

**Category changed to Lyrical

55
51
41
30

65

6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place

12th Place

13th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
8th Place
8th Place
10th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place

517
7110
717
6/7
817
6/8

6/7
716

8/9
9/8
817
7710
9/9
8/10
8/8
6/9
6/6

6/7
8/9
718
517

8/10

3/7
2/6
2/6
2/6
1/6
1/7

1/6
1/6

3/9
3/8
3/8
3/7
2/8
217
1/7
1/7
2/5

3/8
2/9
2/6
1/5

718
8/8
719
8/8
8/9
718

8/8
6/7

10/10

10/10
9/9
8/8

9/10
8/9
718
719
6/7

9/9
8/8
717
6/7

10/10



4 Far from home Rapla Tantsustuudio 57 2nd Place 6/7 3/9 9/8

1 Eiiial enam Studio dotE Dance School 51 3rd Place 6/8 3/7 8/8
6 Embrace of Emptiness Shaté Dance School 51 3rd Place 8/6 3/7 8/8
2 Friendship that binds GC Kad| Rhytmic Team Junlor 42 5th Place 7/8 2/6 7/8

1

3 An echo of regret Dance school Demo **Chategory changed to Contemporary

LYRICAL JAZZ TEAMS
Children

6 A Thousand Years Aristo Dance Company 62 1st Place 8/9 3/9 9/9
3 Silver dream Carolina Dance Studio 55 2nd Place 8/6 3/8 9/8
1 Rose Petals "Tomorrow" LifeDance Stuudio 42 3rd Place 6/7 2/7 7/8
5 Crystals "Imagine" LifeDance Stuudio 41 4th Place 6/7 2/6 8/8
2 Kiss from a rose Rapla Tantsustuudio 33 5th Place 7/6 117 6/7
Esimesest lumehelbest Shaté Dance School 32 6th Place 5/7 1/7 6/7
viimaseni
Adults
4 Grant me freedom Shaté Dance School 59 1st Place 9/9 3/8 8/9 3x 9p, 2x8p
3 Vigilance Carolina Dance Studio 59 2nd Place 717 3/9 9/9 3x 9p, 0x8p
1 Please don't leave me Team K 51 3rd Place 8/10 2/8 9/8
2 Under pressure Cestants Dance School 50 4th Place 6/8 3/7 7/8
5 End of Love Cestants Dance School 4 5th Place 7/8 2/5 8/8 ~*Category changed
from Contemporary
ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION
MUSICAL THEATRE / CHARACTER DANCE SMALL TEAMS
Children
2 Trio Villem KOIT Tantsukool 48 1st Place 5/6 2/10 9/8
1 Friends always GC Kadi Rhytmic Team 45 2nd Place 5/5 3/7 717
Juniors
3 Endless voyage Carolina Dance Studio 58 1st Place 5/5 3/10 9/9



1 Dancesprint

6 The Power of the sun

2 Friendship between us

4 Rowan girls
5 Flutters of the Heart

Adults

Danza de Mariposas Blancas
(Dance of White Butterflies)

2 Fever

KOIT Tantsukool

GC Kadi Rhytmic Junior 1
Team

GC Kadi Tantsuline Junior 2
Team

KOIT Tantsukool
Dance group Neposedy

Dance group Neposedy

| AM DANCE Studio

MUSICAL THEATRE / CHARACTER DANCE BIG TEAMS

Children

Why Be a Princess When You

Can Be a Pirate?
6 The sound of freedom
4 Spotlight challenge

3 Life is a combination of Magic

and... Khinkali...

2 111 Years of Sharp Teeth

5 Beauty with a rose

Juniors
3 Pandemonium
1 Lavida es un carnaval
29to5

Adults
4 | need a HERO
2 Pasion
1 Kenergy
3 Hollywood Wiz

Dance Theater Polly

Shaté Dance School
Carolina Dance Studio

Dance Theater Polly

Shaté Dance School
GC Kadi Rhytmic Team

Shaté Dance School
DanceAct
Studio dotE Dance School

Dance Theater Polly
DanceAct

Tahtvere Tantsukeskus
Studio dotE Dance School

47
45

33

33
33

39
26

53

52
44

42

38
29

59
44
33

59
45
44
41

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

4th Place
4th Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place
6th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

5/6
8/8

474

4/5
6/5

6/7
5/5

517

6/6
6/6

5/6

6/5
4/4

8/8
5/5
4/4

718
717
8/8
6/7

3/7
2/7

217

2/6
1/6

1/10

3/9

317
317

2/7

217
2/6

3/8
2/9
2/6

3/9
217
2/6
217

718
6/9

5/6

715
719

8/8
6/5

6/8

9/10
5/6

9/8

716
4/5

9/10
8/8
716

8/9
9/8
8/8
717



IMPROVISATSION DIVISION

CONTEMPORARY SOLO FREESTYLE

Children

148 Rihanna Uukkivi
167 Lily Maro Kirsimae
160 Emma-Riin Sokk
154 Ronja Pajula

145 Katrina Kimene
142 |vetta Korjakin
156 Katrina Dage

149 Maria Jarveoja
147 Saara Suun

155 Tina Ratkevica

Juniors

111 Marta Johanna K&op
139 Roosi Eensaar

118 Sade Peaske

114 Nora Ojasaar

108 Amelia Baranova
105 Emma Oinus

126 Elena-Anett Unt

116 Klaudia Helena Kask
117 Helene Sonn

Adults

197 Eva-Maria Uvarova
190 Jane Parn

208 Anna Ldssenko

204 Lisell Ojamets

207 Aleksandra Polokainen
201 Kristel Magi

199 Liisbeth Laanisto

183 Margareth Kénd

191 Anna Torgasova

Carolina Dance Studio
Carolina Dance Studio
Studio dotE Dance School
KOIT Tantsukool

Dance school Demo
Carolina Dance Studio
Dance school Demo
KOIT Tantsukool

Bertram Studios

Dance school Demo

Studio dotE Dance School
Studio dotE Dance School
Studio dotE Dance School
Studio dotE Dance School
Dance group Neposedy
Shaté Dance School
Shaté Dance School
Studio dotE Dance School
Téahtvere Tantsukeskus

Free Flow Studio
Bertram Studios

Dance group Neposedy
Shaté Dance School
Free Flow Studio

Shaté Dance School
Dreamland

Shaté Dance School
TKDS Studio

54
44
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29

53
50
46
46
45
43
43
40
40

57
55
50
49
46
43
40
37
34

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
6th Place
8th Place
8th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

9/8
717
10/8
716
718
8/6
6/7
6/5
6/5
5/6

8/8
10/9
6/8
8/8
9/6
8/7
9/8
817
717

9/9
9/9
9/8
9/7
10/8
6/6
716
817
817

9/9
817
6/5
717
3/3
4/3
217
3/3
2/4
3/3

9/10
8/8
9/9
8/8
8/2
4/5
8/5
716
5/4

10/10
7110
8/8
9/8
714
716
8/6
6/2
5/1

9/10
817
717
717
9/9
8/8
6/7
8/8
717
6/6

9/9
817
717
717
10/10
9/10
6/7
6/6
8/9

9/10

10/10
9/8
8/8
9/8
9/9
6/7
717
6/7

2x9p
0x9p



FUTURE TALENT DIVISION
ALL STYLES TEAMS PRE-SCHOOL

1 Happy Beats Shaté Dance School

50

1st Place

10/10

2/8

717



