CONTEMPORARY AND LYRICAL DIVISION CONTEMPORARY SMALL TEAMS

Children

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
2 blooming souls	KOIT Tantsukool	63	1st Place	10 / 9	3 / 10	7 / 7
1 FIREWORKS	DENSAR	46	2nd Place	8 / 10	2/8	6 / 6
Juniors						
1 The swan and the black lake	Team K	50	1st Place	9 / 9	2/8	8/8
3 Impasse	Tantsustuudio Dance Dream	42	2nd Place	8 / 10	1 / 6	9/9
2 Unyielding	Error Dance School	36	3rd Place	6/7	2/5	6 / 7
Adults						
5 I'll miss you	ZAGADKA	46	1st Place	9 / 10	1/9	9/9
3 Not giving up to the darkness	Dance studio "Dzintari"	45	2nd Place	8 / 8	2/6	8/9
4 On the Wings of Our Autumn	Dance group Neposedy	42	3rd Place	7 / 9	1 / 8	9/9
2 HOW ARE YOU?	TKDS Studio	36	4th Place	9/7	1/5	8 / 7
1 What is wrong with being ME?	Free Flow Studio	34	5th Place	7 / 7	1 / 6	7 / 7

CONTEMPORARY BIG TEAMS Children

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total	
2 Next page	Carolina Dance Studio	65	1st Place	10 / 9	3 / 10	8 / 8	
3 Work, Love Pray	Dance school Demo	59	2nd Place	9/8	3 / 9	7 / 8	
1 Innocent Beauty	Dance school Demo	52	3rd Place	9/9	2 / 10	6/8	
Juniors 3 Cool Beans in Foreign Fields	Shaté Dance School	57	1st Place	9 / 10	2 / 10	8 / 10	
10 To the Rythm of Your Wild hearts	Studio dotE Dance School	56	2nd Place	6/8	3/8	9/9	
11 Attraction	Carolina Dance Studio	54	3rd Place	7/9	2/9	10 / 10	
3 An echo of regret	Dance school Demo	53	4th Place	7/7	3 / 7	9 / 9	**Category changed from Lyrical
7 Sphere	Dance group Neposedy	50	5th Place	8/9	2/9	7 / 8	

Results	of	TRT	Dance	Masters	2025
15.02.20	25				

4 Champion	Aristo Dance Company	48	6th Place	5 / 7	3 / 7	7/8
9 a poem of roses	Team K	45	7th Place	7 / 10	2/6	8/8
6 VR	GC Janika	42	8th Place	7 / 7	2/6	7/9
2 Moments of worries	Dance studio "Dzintari"	41	9th Place	6 / 7	2/6	8/8
12 (in)Charge	Shaté Dance School	38	10th Place	8 / 7	1 / 6	8/9
1 Her	Studio dotE Dance School	36	11th Place	6 / 8	1 / 7	7/8
5 Adios	GC Kadi Rhytmic Team Junior 1	35	12th Place	6 / 7	1/6	8/8
8 All about love	Dance school Demo	32	13th Place	7 / 6	1 / 6	6 / 7
Adults						
10 Finding stability	Shaté Dance School	64	1st Place	8/9	3/9	10 / 10
9 Gone	Ian Dance Company	61	2nd Place	9/8	3/8	10 / 10
1 Not My Responsibility	Aristo Dance Company	57	3rd Place	8 / 7	3 / 8	9/9
4 In Between	Studio dotE Dance School	54	4th Place	7 / 10	3 / 7	8/8
8 The Art of Influence	GC Janika	53	5th Place	9 / 9	2/8	9 / 10
7 Mare of the heart	Free Flow Studio	49	6th Place	8 / 10	2/7	8/9
3 Lose yourself	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	38	8th Place	8 / 8	1 / 7	7/8
6 Black Friday	Bertram Studios	38	8th Place	6 / 9	1 / 7	7/9
2 Abyss	Error Dance School	35	10th Place	6/6	2/5	6 / 7
5 End of Love	Cestants Dance School	**Category cl	hanged to Lyrical			

LYRICAL JAZZ SMALL TEAMS

Juniors

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
1 Don't speak	Rapla Tantsustuudio	55	1st Place	6 / 7	3 / 8	9 / 9
4 Guided by light	Shaté Dance School	51	2nd Place	8/9	2/9	8 / 8
3 Within trueself	KOIT Tantsukool	41	3rd Place	7 / 8	2/6	7 / 7
2 Flowers for you	Bertram Studios	30	4th Place	5/7	1 / 5	6 / 7

LYRICAL JAZZ BIG TEAMS

Juniors

5 Tumultuous past	Carolina Dance Studio	65	1st Place	8 / 10	3/9	10 / 10
nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total

Results of TRT Dance Masters 2025 15.02.2025

4 Far from home	Rapla Tantsustuudio	57	2nd Place	6 / 7	3/9	9/8
1 Ei iial enam	Studio dotE Dance School	51	3rd Place	6/8	3 / 7	8/8
6 Embrace of Emptiness	Shaté Dance School	51	3rd Place	8 / 6	3 / 7	8/8
2 Friendship that binds	GC Kadi Rhytmic Team Junior 1	42	5th Place	7 / 8	2/6	7/8
3 An echo of regret	Dance school Demo	**Chategory of	changed to Contemporary			

LYRICAL JAZZ TEAMS

Children

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total	deciding points
6 A Thousand Years	Aristo Dance Company	62	1st Place	8/9	3/9	9 / 9	
3 Silver dream	Carolina Dance Studio	55	2nd Place	8 / 6	3/8	9 / 8	
1 Rose Petals "Tomorrow"	LifeDance Stuudio	42	3rd Place	6 / 7	2/7	7 / 8	
5 Crystals "Imagine"	LifeDance Stuudio	41	4th Place	6 / 7	2/6	8 / 8	
2 Kiss from a rose	Rapla Tantsustuudio	33	5th Place	7 / 6	1 / 7	6 / 7	
4 Esimesest lumehelbest viimaseni	Shaté Dance School	32	6th Place	5/7	1/7	6 / 7	
Adults							
4 Grant me freedom	Shaté Dance School	59	1st Place	9 / 9	3/8	8 / 9	3x 9p, 2x8p
3 Vigilance	Carolina Dance Studio	59	2nd Place	7 / 7	3/9	9 / 9	3x 9p, 0x8p
1 Please don't leave me	Team K	51	3rd Place	8 / 10	2/8	9 / 8	
2 Under pressure	Cestants Dance School	50	4th Place	6 / 8	3 / 7	7 / 8	
5 End of Love	Cestants Dance School	41	5th Place	7 / 8	2/5	8 / 8	**Category changed from Contemporary

ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION

MUSICAL THEATRE / CHARACTER DANCE SMALL TEAMS Children

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
2 Trio Villem	KOIT Tantsukool	48	1st Place	5 / 6	2 / 10	9 / 8
1 Friends always	GC Kadi Rhytmic Team	45	2nd Place	5/5	3 / 7	7 / 7
Juniors						
3 Endless voyage	Carolina Dance Studio	58	1st Place	5/5	3 / 10	9/9

Results of TRT Dance Masters 2025 15.02.2025

1 Dancesprint	KOIT Tantsukool	47	2nd Place	5 / 6	3/7	7/8
6 The Power of the sun	GC Kadi Rhytmic Junior 1 Team	45	3rd Place	8 / 8	2/7	6/9
2 Friendship between us	GC Kadi Tantsuline Junior 2 Team	33	4th Place	4 / 4	2/7	5/6
4 Rowan girls	KOIT Tantsukool	33	4th Place	4/5	2/6	7 / 5
5 Flutters of the Heart	Dance group Neposedy	33	4th Place	6/5	1 / 6	7/9
Adults						
Danza de Mariposas Blancas (Dance of White Butterflies)	Dance group Neposedy	39	1st Place	6/7	1 / 10	8/8
2 Fever	I AM DANCE Studio	26	2nd Place	5 / 5	1/5	6/5

MUSICAL THEATRE / CHARACTER DANCE BIG TEAMS Children

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
Why Be a Princess When You Can Be a Pirate?	Dance Theater Polly	53	1st Place	5/7	3/9	6 / 8
6 The sound of freedom	Shaté Dance School	52	2nd Place	6 / 6	3 / 7	9 / 10
4 Spotlight challenge	Carolina Dance Studio	44	3rd Place	6 / 6	3 / 7	5 / 6
3 Life is a combination of Magic and Khinkali	Dance Theater Polly	42	4th Place	5/6	2/7	9 / 8
2 111 Years of Sharp Teeth	Shaté Dance School	38	5th Place	6 / 5	2/7	7 / 6
5 Beauty with a rose	GC Kadi Rhytmic Team	29	6th Place	4 / 4	2/6	4/5
Juniors 3 Pandemonium	Shaté Dance School	59	1st Place	8/8	3/8	9 / 10
1 La vida es un carnaval	DanceAct	44	2nd Place	5 / 5	2/9	8/8
2 9 to 5	Studio dotE Dance School	33	3rd Place	4 / 4	2/6	7/6
Adults						
4 I need a HERO	Dance Theater Polly	59	1st Place	7 / 8	3/9	8/9
2 Pasión	DanceAct	45	2nd Place	7 / 7	2/7	9/8
1 Kenergy	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	44	3rd Place	8 / 8	2/6	8/8
3 Hollywood Wiz	Studio dotE Dance School	41	4th Place	6 / 7	2/7	7 / 7

IMPROVISATSION DIVISION CONTEMPORARY SOLO FREESTYLE Children

					Style / Technique		
nr name	studio	total points max 60 p	place	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	deciding points
148 Rihanna Uukkivi	Carolina Dance Studio	54	1st Place	9 / 8	9 / 9	9 / 10	
167 Lily Maro Kirsimäe	Carolina Dance Studio	44	2nd Place	7 / 7	8/7	8 / 7	
160 Emma-Riin Sokk	Studio dotE Dance School	43	3rd Place	10 / 8	6 / 5	7/7	
154 Ronja Pajula	KOIT Tantsukool	41	4th Place	7/6	7/7	7 / 7	
145 Katrīna Ķimene	Dance school Demo	39	5th Place	7/8	3 / 3	9/9	
142 Ivetta Korjakin	Carolina Dance Studio	37	6th Place	8 / 6	4/3	8/8	
156 Katrīna Daģe	Dance school Demo	35	7th Place	6 / 7	2/7	6/7	
149 Maria Järveoja	KOIT Tantsukool	33	8th Place	6 / 5	3/3	8/8	
147 Saara Suun	Bertram Studios	31	9th Place	6 / 5	2/4	7 / 7	
155 Tīna Ratkeviča	Dance school Demo	29	10th Place	5 / 6	3 / 3	6 / 6	
Juniors							
111 Marta Johanna Kööp	Studio dotE Dance School	53	1st Place	8/8	9 / 10	9/9	
139 Roosi Eensaar	Studio dotE Dance School	50	2nd Place	10 / 9	8 / 8	8 / 7	
118 Säde Peäske	Studio dotE Dance School	46	3rd Place	6 / 8	9/9	7 / 7	2x9p
114 Nora Ojasaar	Studio dotE Dance School	46	4th Place	8 / 8	8 / 8	7 / 7	0x9p
108 Amelia Baranova	Dance group Neposedy	45	5th Place	9/6	8 / 2	10 / 10	
105 Emma Oinus	Shaté Dance School	43	6th Place	8 / 7	4 / 5	9 / 10	
126 Elena-Anett Unt	Shaté Dance School	43	6th Place	9 / 8	8 / 5	6 / 7	
116 Klaudia Helena Kask	Studio dotE Dance School	40	8th Place	8 / 7	7 / 6	6 / 6	
117 Helene Sonn	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	40	8th Place	7 / 7	5 / 4	8 / 9	
Adults							
197 Eva-Maria Uvarova	Free Flow Studio	57	1st Place	9/9	10 / 10	9 / 10	
190 Jane Pärn	Bertram Studios	55	2nd Place	9/9	7 / 10	10 / 10	
208 Anna Lõssenko	Dance group Neposedy	50	3rd Place	9 / 8	8 / 8	9/8	
204 Lisell Ojamets	Shaté Dance School	49	4th Place	9 / 7	9 / 8	8 / 8	
207 Aleksandra Polokainen	Free Flow Studio	46	5th Place	10 / 8	7 / 4	9/8	
201 Kristel Mägi	Shaté Dance School	43	6th Place	6 / 6	7 / 6	9/9	
199 Liisbeth Laanisto	Dreamland	40	7th Place	7 / 6	8 / 6	6 / 7	
183 Margareth Kõnd	Shaté Dance School	37	8th Place	8 / 7	6 / 2	7 / 7	
191 Anna Torgašova	TKDS Studio	34	9th Place	8 / 7	5 / 1	6 / 7	

Results of TRT Dance Masters 2025 15.02.2025

FUTURE TALENT DIVISION ALL STYLES TEAMS PRE-SCHOOL

1 Happy Beats	Shaté Dance School	50	1st Place	10 / 10	2/8	7 / 7
nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total